No. PartNo.  Description No. Part No.  Description

1 224233 Burner Assembly 18 118214 Screw, #8 x1/4" tap
2 222058 Pilot Orifice, #62-NG 19 222292 Elbow, 3/8 NPT x 3/8 Tube
222057 Pilot Orifice, #35-LP 20 224430 Cover Plate, Controls
3 ™n8218 Screw, #8 x1-1/2 21 117968 Nut, M6 Flange
4 222025 Proflame Pilot 22 222280 Gasket, Orifice Holder
5 157606 Replacement Accent Lamp Power Cord 23 22323 Orifice Holder
6 220546 Spacer, Pilot .312 thk. 24 NM7917 Screw, #8 x1/2 SM
7 129670 Gasket, Pilot Assembly 25 220046 Crifice #40-NG
8 224724 Heatshield, FCM 220048 Orifice 1.55mm-LP
9 222027 FCM, Proflarme 26 221390 Primary Air Shutter
10 224438 Mounting Plate, Controls 27 224230 Primary Air Adjustor
1M 224720 Controls Plate, Silkscreened 28 220734 Gasket, Air Shutter
12 222928 S-Receiver Remote 39 118023 Fender Washer
13 120517 Rocker Switch 30 117975 Nut, M6 Wing
14 220709 Knob, Rheostat 31 157024 Proflame Wire Harness
15 157605 Rheostat 32 222926 Proflarne GTMFS Transmitter
16 222024 Ignition Board, IPI 33 223951SLP  Transmitter Wall Mount Bracket
17 157410 Gas Valve, Proflame 2 / NG 34 222029 Step Regulator - LP
15741 Gas Valve, Proflame 2 / LP 222930 Step Regulator -NG
No. Part No. Description
1 224725 Control Box Air Diverter
2 224376 Pilot Shield
3 224377 Burner Air Deflector
4 224422 Air Intake Restrictor
5 22423792 Burner Skirt, Matte Black
224741 Burner Skirt, Stainless Steel
<3 22424292 Burnher Skirt Rear Panel, MB
224742 Bumer Skirt Rear Panel, Stainless Steel
7 22423892 Media Tray, Matte Black
224743 Media Tray, Stainless Steel
No. Part No. Description
1 22441992 Glass Frame, MB
o3 120124 Tadpole Gasket (8 ft.)
3 120662 Ceramic Glass

154986 Replacement Glass Kit w/ Gasket




No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 17917 Screw, #81/2” SMS 9 224426 Top Horizontal Standoff
2 224722 Blower Access Panel 19 224431 Sie stanaaff

: 1 224245 Cabinet, Right Side
3 224474 Blower Mounting Bracket B

224246 Cabnet, Left Side (notshown)

4 222072 Blaseer 12 223305 Junction Box Cover
5 224247 Rear Cabinet Panel 13 225365 Simpson 4/6 Reducer
6 224249 Top Cabinet Panel 14 224243 Blower Retainer
7 224428 Top Vertical Support 15 157607 Blower Power Cord Asy.
8 224427 Top Vertical Standoff






